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todzkie Biegi Gorskie 2018/2019 - E3

YODIKIE BIEG] £6dz,2019-01-20 - Wynlkl

GORSKIE

Kat./Cat.

Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
OpenK
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K

Open K

[275]
[370]
[214]
[348]
[241]
[203]
[274]
[212]
[394]
[205]
[386]
[392]
[395]
[210]
[347]
[206]
[254]
[375]
[381]
[229]
[365]
[286]
[387]
[383]
[378]
[200]

Nazwisko, imie

WIECHA, Dominika
GWOZDZ, Ewa
FORTUNIAK, Weronika
BRYSZEWSKA, Patrycja
MASLANA, Katarzyna
BABOL, Justyna
URBANSKA, Marta
DYBOWSKA, Matgorzata
WOJEWODA, Marta
BIALECKA, Sylwia

WILK - SNOPCZYK, Aleksandra
WOZNIAK, Agnieszka
STAJUDA, Marta
DEFRATYKA, Sylwia
WROBLEWSKA, Ewa
BtOCH, Beata
PACHOLICKA, Katarzyna
KRAWCZYK, Ela
POPIELARCZYK, Monika
KOWALCZYK, llona
AUGUSTYNIAK, Natalia
ZAINCIKOVSKAIAWOJCIK, Inna
WITKOWSKA, Beata
STANEK, Matgorzata

PACZUSZKA, Anna

ANDRZEJEWSKA-PLUCIENNIK, Edyta

Klub

Orientus todz
Orientus t6dz
UKS Orientus £6dz

Accenture

t£6d Kocha Sport

TABUN

ReebokRunCrew LDZ

Epoka Nordica

Przyczajony Tygrys Ukryty Smok

Mamy-Biegamy

NIE MAM POMYStU

Epoka Nordica

Klub Biegacza Warta

Szakale Batut £6dz

Czas

0:49:19.78
0:50:12.27
0:51:07.43
0:56:57.81
1:00:07.93
1:00:54.28
1:02:45.90
1:05:11.74
1:05:32.27
1:06:31.36
1:07:35.14
1:08:24.59
1:08:38.97
1:08:41.13
1:10:50.98
1:10:57.57
1:11:08.33
1:13:45.84
1:15:21.94
1:17:37.43
1:18:09.16
1:25:39.15
1:28:29.66
DNS

DNS

DNS

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:52.49
+0:01:47.65
+0:07:38.03
+0:10:48.15
+0:11:34.50
+0:13:26.12
+0:15:51.96
+0:16:12.49
+0:17:11.58
+0:18:15.36
+0:19:04.81
+0:19:19.19
+0:19:21.35
+0:21:31.20
+0:21:37.79
+0:21:48.55
+0:24:26.06
+0:26:02.16
+0:28:17.65
+0:28:49.38
+0:36:19.37

+0:39:09.88
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Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open K

Open K

Kat./Cat.

OpenM

OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM

OpenM

[202]
[231]
[267]
[258]
[243]
[244]
[252]
[255]
[372]

BARTELA, Edyta
KOWALCZYK, Ola
SZCZEPANIAK, Monika
ROGUT, Katarzyna
MIELOCH , Tamara
MIKOtAJCZYK, Agnieszka
OSYDA, Sylwia

PAWLINA, Karolina

KALINOWSKA , Anna

Nazwisko, imie

[251]

[346]
[368]
[366]
[207]
[391]
[211]
[302]
[259]
[367]
[380]
[228]
[377]
[330]
[373]
[376]
[235]
[315]
[226]
[233]

OLEKSIEWICZ, Maurycy

RZENCA, Piotrek
BERNACIAK, Aleksander
BALATKA, Krzysztof
BULECZKA, Pawet
PODZINSKI, Rafat
DEREDOS, Bruno
FIRAZA, Tomasz
RUTKOWSKI, Konrad
BEDNAREK, Piotr
PELESHKO, Roman
KMIECIAK, Piotr
MASLANY, Dominik
SKOWRON, Andrzej
KAROLAK, Ryszard
tUCZAK, Woijciech
LEDZION, Grzegorz
KOWALSKI, tukasz
KANICKI, tukasz

KRUSZYNSKI, Andrzej

Dzik Komando
AGB Torfy
AGB Torfy

Kingrunner Ultra Team

todzkie Morsy

Super TEAM

Klub

trucht.com

Szakale Batut

UKS ORIENTUS

WKS Slask Wroctaw

AZS WSGK KUTNOWSKA
RAJSPORT ACTIVE

UKS Orientus £6dz

Orientus

World360.pl

Rysio Team
UKS Orientus

4Runners

TRIAKTYWNY PIOTRKOW

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Czas

0:40:20.85

0:41:44.44
0:43:09.11
0:43:59.96
0:44:13.70
0:44:28.78
0:45:55.46
0:45:59.01
0:49:07.77
0:49:43.58
0:50:10.86
0:50:12.05
0:50:17.45
0:50:27.00
0:50:47.59
0:51:00.05
0:51:15.91
0:51:46.54
0:52:04.37

0:52:07.96

Strata

+0:00:00.00

+0:01:23.59
+0:02:48.26
+0:03:39.11
+0:03:52.85
+0:04:07.93
+0:05:34.61
+0:05:38.16
+0:08:46.92
+0:09:22.73
+0:09:50.01
+0:09:51.20
+0:09:56.60
+0:10:06.15
+0:10:26.74
+0:10:39.20
+0:10:55.06
+0:11:25.69
+0:11:43.52

+0:11:47.11
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OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM

OpenM

[236]
[257]
[225]
[344]
[270]
[250]
[290]
[215]
[266]
[343]
[247]
[246]
[271]
[374]
[362]
[220]
[249]
[219]
[292]
[245]
[262]
[332]
[351]
[208]
[327]
[396]
[333]
[397]
[217]
[369]
[384]
[239]
[224]
[382]

LEDZION, Zbigniew
PELOCIENNIK, Krzysztof
KAMINSKI, Zbigniew
ZIMON, Marcin
TARGOWSKI, Michat
NOWAK, Pawet
ZIOLKIEWICZ, Krzysztof
GARNYS, Radek
SZAFRANSKI, Rafat
WORACH, Tomasz
MOLSA, Albert
MEYNARCZYK, Piotr
TOMICKI, Krzysztof
SZTRANEK, Pawet
ROJKOWSKI, Marcin
GRACZ, Mikotaj
NOWAK, Marcin
GRABARZ, Przemystaw
BACZYK, Patryk
MIKOtAJCZYK, Mateusz
SKUBISZ, Ryszard
SKRZEK, Stanistaw
ISKRA, Arkadiusz
CIELECKI, Wojciech
PODZINSKI, Edward
WISNIEWSKI, Radostaw
SKUDLARSKI, Michat
STEPIEN, Mariusz
GEOWACKI, Stanistaw
GAWRONSKI, Piotr
SZARF, Tomasz
LISINSKI, Andrzej
KACPRZAK, Marcin

SOKOL, Pawet

UKS Orientus
UKS AZYMUT PABIANICE

Druzyna Pana Michata
UKS Orientus £6dz
Orientus

vera running team

TEMPIO Pigtkowski Klub Biegacza

UKS Orientus
Freediving £6dz

UKS Azymut Pabianice
ReebokRunCrew LDZ
KB Heron

Sii Running Team

Port Lotniczy £6dz
brak

ORIENTUS

RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT
GARDA

Husaria Race Team

TABUN

#brodatydzikvelptaszynakruszyna

0:53:02.30
0:53:45.25
0:53:48.64
0:54:52.25
0:54:54.57
0:54:58.58
0:55:13.55
0:56:25.15
0:56:31.11
0:56:31.44
0:56:34.12
0:56:51.79
0:57:05.50
0:57:13.07
0:57:24.51
0:57:55.24
0:58:16.39
0:58:45.83
0:58:50.35
0:59:28.21
0:59:33.59
0:59:34.34
0:59:43.06
0:59:53.09
1:00:00.09
1:00:45.34
1:00:55.83
1:00:57.91
1:02:46.09
1:03:24.29
1:04:15.75
1:04:21.93
1:04:41.96

1:10:05.69

+0:12:41.45
+0:13:24.40
+0:13:27.79
+0:14:31.40
+0:14:33.72
+0:14:37.73
+0:14:52.70
+0:16:04.30
+0:16:10.26
+0:16:10.59
+0:16:13.27
+0:16:30.94
+0:16:44.65
+0:16:52.22
+0:17:03.66
+0:17:34.39
+0:17:55.54
+0:18:24.98
+0:18:29.50
+0:19:07.36
+0:19:12.74
+0:19:13.49
+0:19:22.21
+0:19:32.24
+0:19:39.24
+0:20:24.49
+0:20:34.98
+0:20:37.06
+0:22:25.24
+0:23:03.44
+0:23:54.90
+0:24:01.08
+0:24:21.11

+0:29:44.84



OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM

OpenM

ersoft  timing system

[388]
[385]
[263]
[379]
[201]
[213]
[222]
[216]
[223]
[227]
[230]
[232]
[234]
[265]
[272]
[273]
[276]
[279]
[280]
[281]
[285]
[288]
[309]
[261]
[237]
[238]
[240]
[248]
[253]
[256]
[204]

WITKOWSKI, Jacek
TROJANOWSKI , tukasz
STAWSKI, Michat
PAWEL, Kepka
ANDRZEJEWSKI, Tomasz
FILIPIAK, Dariusz
JAGODZINSKI, Hubert
GIMZINSKI, Szymon
JECEK, Maciej

KLIS, Wojciech
KOWALCZYK, Tomasz
KOZtOWSKI, Rafat
KRZYSZTOFIK, Kacper
STRONISKI, Artur
TOSIK, Witold
TRZCINKA, Michat
WEODARCZYK, Krystian
WOJTASIK, Andrzej
WOJTASIK, Tomasz
WOJTECKI, Piotr
ZABEOCKI, Wojciech
ZARYCHTA, Radostaw
JEZAK, Konrad
RZEPKOWSKI, Marcin
LEMANSKI, Damian
LESZCZYNSKI, Adam
MARCJANEK, Piotr
NIEDZIELA, Jakub
OSYDA, Maciej
PLESIEWICZ, Krzysztof

BEDYK, Maciej

Epoka Nordica

TRUCHT.COM

niezrzeszony

DZIK KOMANDO
KSZ AKIBA t6dz

Tri Aktywny Piotrkow

ZS im Jadwigi Grodzkiej w teczycy

AGB Torfy
Super TEAM

AkademiaBiegacza.pl

Dzik Komando

STEFAN RUN-TEAM
KONTECH
Mocarne Dziki
Wkurw_team

Sii Running Team

Druzyna Pana Michata

1:28:28.87
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